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Arr. PSKF Magnus Stenbock

Preliminärt resultat

Klass Plac Namn Klubbnamn Station Tot Poäng Särskj St med
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

A1 1 Sebastian Nilsson Lunds Pk 5 2 3 3 5 3 6 3 6 3 4 3 5 2 4 4 38 23 61 7
A1 2 Anders Rohlén Malmö Hv 4 2 4 4 6 3 2 2 5 3 4 3 4 3 5 5 34 25 59 9
A1 3 Leif Mattson Malmö Pk 4 2 5 5 4 3 1 1 5 3 4 3 4 2 1 1 28 20 48 13
A1 4 Ulf Andersson Pskf Magnus Stenbock 5 2 4 4 3 2 0 0 4 3 6 4 5 3 1 1 28 19 47 12
A1 5 Michael Blomqvist Lunds Pk 1 1 4 4 1 1 4 3 2 1 4 4 3 2 2 2 21 18 39 12
A1 6 Erik Thorén Lunds Pk 3 1 1 1 3 2 1 1 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 18 13 31 3

A2 1 Rune Gustafsson Malmö Pk 6 2 5 5 4 3 6 3 6 3 6 4 3 3 6 6 42 29 71 11 B
A2 2 Henrik Rosenquist Eslövs Skg´s Pk 4 2 5 5 4 3 3 2 6 3 4 3 5 3 6 6 37 27 64 9
A2 3 Kristian Svensson Falsterbonäsets Pk 5 2 6 6 3 3 6 3 5 3 6 4 6 3 1 1 38 25 63 19
A2 4 Gert Nielsen Kullens Pk 6 2 4 4 6 3 5 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 1 1 36 22 58 12
A2 5 Pehr Nordh Pskf Magnus Stenbock 6 2 2 2 6 3 3 3 4 3 6 4 2 2 4 4 33 23 56 7
A2 6 Marie Fremner Kävlinge Pk 5 2 4 4 1 1 5 3 3 3 5 4 1 1 2 2 26 20 46 17
A2 7 Olle Påhlsson Kävlinge Pk 4 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 6 4 3 3 5 5 25 20 45 8
A2 8 Leif Johansson Ramsjö Pk 3 2 4 4 4 3 5 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 22 18 40 9
A2 9 Tommy Fremner Kävlinge Pk 5 2 2 2 3 2 1 1 4 2 2 2 1 1 3 3 21 15 36 6

A3 1 Nicholas Cort Pskf Magnus Stenbock 6 2 6 6 5 3 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 3 6 6 47 30 77 16 S
A3 2 Sven-Erik Nilsson Kullens Pk 6 2 5 5 5 3 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 3 6 6 46 29 75 17 S
A3 3 Christer Palmquist Kullens Pk 6 2 5 5 5 3 6 3 6 3 6 4 5 3 6 6 45 29 74 22 S
A3 4 Mikael Asplund Kullens Pk 6 2 6 6 6 3 6 3 5 3 5 4 6 3 5 5 45 29 74 19 S
A3 5 Björn Lindquist Skurups Pskf 6 2 6 6 4 3 6 3 6 3 5 4 5 3 6 6 44 30 74 19 S
A3 6 Gabor Buszaky Sjöormens Pk 6 2 6 6 6 3 5 3 6 3 5 4 5 3 5 5 44 29 73 28 B
A3 7 Arne Larsson Skurups Pskf 6 2 6 6 4 3 5 3 5 2 6 4 6 3 6 6 44 29 73 25 B
A3 8 Ulf Berg Pskf Magnus Stenbock 6 2 6 6 6 3 6 3 5 3 6 4 6 3 4 4 45 28 73 15 B
A3 9 Goe Nilsson Kullens Pk 6 2 6 6 6 3 5 3 5 3 6 4 6 3 4 4 44 28 72 23 B



A3 10 Jan Lindqvist Pskf Magnus Stenbock 5 2 6 6 5 3 5 3 6 3 5 3 5 3 6 6 43 29 72 20 B
A3 11 Anders Persson Eslövs Skg´s Pk 6 2 5 5 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 4 5 3 4 4 44 27 71 16 B
A3 12 Jonas Ezzi Lunds Pk 6 2 6 6 6 3 4 3 6 3 4 3 6 3 5 5 43 28 71 16 B
A3 13 Nils Staerk Kullens Pk 6 2 5 5 6 3 4 3 6 3 5 4 3 2 6 6 41 28 69 14
A3 14 Josef Gustin Billesholm-Ekeby Psk 6 2 5 5 3 3 6 3 6 3 4 3 6 3 5 5 41 27 68 12
A3 15 Jan Andersson Kävlinge Pk 5 2 6 6 5 3 3 3 3 2 5 4 5 3 6 6 38 29 67 14
A3 16 Peter Bengtsson Malmö Pk 6 2 5 5 6 3 4 3 6 3 2 2 4 3 6 6 39 27 66 19
A3 17 Bengt Åkesson Svalövs Pk 5 2 3 3 3 3 5 3 5 3 6 4 5 3 2 2 34 23 57 7
A3 18 Kristina Nilsson Sjöormens Pk 5 2 4 4 5 3 2 2 5 3 6 4 5 3 1 1 33 22 55 7

B2 1 Håkan Malmquist Eslövs Skg´s Pk 6 2 6 6 5 3 6 3 6 3 4 3 5 3 6 6 44 29 73 20

B3 1 Thomas Krook Pskf Magnus Stenbock 6 2 6 6 5 3 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 3 6 6 47 30 77 24 S
B3 2 Bertil Nilsson Sjöormens Pk 6 2 6 6 6 3 4 3 6 3 6 4 5 3 6 6 45 30 75 22 B
B3 3 Ulf Berg Pskf Magnus Stenbock 6 2 5 5 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 4 5 3 6 6 46 29 75 13 B
B3 4 Leif Andersson Landskrona Pk 6 2 6 6 6 3 6 3 6 3 5 4 4 2 6 6 45 29 74 21
B3 5 Goe Nilsson Kullens Pk 6 2 6 6 3 2 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 3 6 6 45 29 74 21
B3 6 Lars-Göran Ekstrand Malmö Pk 6 2 5 5 5 3 6 3 6 3 6 4 5 3 4 4 43 27 70 21
B3 7 Nils Staerk Kullens Pk 5 2 3 3 6 3 5 3 6 3 4 4 6 3 6 6 41 27 68 7
B3 8 Stefan Persson Lunds Pk 4 2 1 1 5 3 6 3 6 3 6 4 5 3 6 6 39 25 64 2

C1 1 Günther Rosengren Pskf Magnus Stenbock 6 2 6 6 6 3 6 3 6 3 4 4 5 3 5 5 44 29 73 22 B
C1 2 Marcus Jacobsson Lunds Pk 6 2 6 6 6 3 6 3 5 3 4 3 6 3 5 5 44 28 72 19
C1 3 Erik Thorén Lunds Pk 6 2 5 5 5 3 6 3 6 3 5 4 6 3 5 5 44 28 72 16
C1 4 Sebastian Nilsson Lunds Pk 6 2 6 6 5 3 6 3 4 2 6 4 6 3 6 4 45 27 72 15
C1 5 Bedros Degirmenci Pskf Magnus Stenbock 6 2 5 5 5 3 4 3 6 3 4 3 6 3 6 6 42 28 70 19
C1 6 Pontus Olsson Pskf Magnus Stenbock 5 2 5 5 4 3 6 3 5 3 4 4 6 3 5 5 40 28 68 14
C1 7 Patrik Larsson Lunds Pk 3 1 4 4 6 3 4 3 6 3 5 4 5 3 5 5 38 26 64 7
C1 8 Leif Mattson Malmö Pk 6 2 4 4 2 2 5 3 3 2 5 4 4 3 4 4 33 24 57 11
C1 9 Glenn Leonardsson Kävlinge Pk 4 2 2 2 4 3 6 3 5 2 6 1 5 1 5 2 37 16 53 5
C1 10 Mikael Söderholm Pskf Magnus Stenbock 6 2 3 3 5 3 2 2 4 2 3 3 5 3 3 3 31 21 52 8
C1 11 Eddie Karlsson Lunds Pk 6 2 0 0 3 3 6 3 5 3 4 3 2 1 4 4 30 19 49 0
C1 12 Michael Blomqvist Lunds Pk 4 2 3 3 1 1 3 2 5 2 3 2 6 3 2 2 27 17 44 6

C2 1 Henric Lells Malmö Pk 6 2 6 6 6 3 5 3 6 3 6 4 5 3 6 6 46 30 76 24 S
C2 2 Gert Nielsen Kullens Pk 6 2 5 5 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 3 6 6 47 29 76 21 S



C2 3 Håkan Malmquist Eslövs Skg´s Pk 6 2 6 6 6 3 6 3 6 3 5 4 5 3 6 6 46 30 76 21 S
C2 4 Peter Andersson Kullens Pk 6 2 5 5 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 3 6 6 47 29 76 19 S
C2 5 Olle Påhlsson Kävlinge Pk 6 2 6 6 5 3 6 3 6 3 5 4 5 3 6 6 45 30 75 21 B
C2 6 Patrik Höjklint Pk Elbogen 5 2 6 6 4 3 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 3 5 5 44 29 73 18 B
C2 7 Anders Lells Malmö Pk 5 2 6 6 2 2 6 3 6 3 5 4 5 3 6 6 41 29 70 20
C2 8 Thomas Ahlstrand Pskf Magnus Stenbock 5 2 6 6 5 2 5 3 6 3 4 3 5 3 6 6 42 28 70 18
C2 9 Kristian Svensson Falsterbonäsets Pk 6 2 4 4 5 3 6 3 6 3 6 4 5 3 5 5 43 27 70 14
C2 10 Mikael Höjklint Pk Elbogen 6 2 6 6 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 6 6 40 29 69 19
C2 11 B-A Persson SJ Pk Malmö 5 2 3 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 3 5 5 43 26 69 13
C2 12 Conny Nilsson Teckomatorps Pk 5 2 5 5 4 2 5 3 6 3 5 4 5 3 6 6 41 28 69 9
C2 13 Magnus Cruce Sjöormens Pk 6 2 4 4 5 3 6 3 6 3 6 4 5 3 4 4 42 26 68 9
C2 14 Christer Rolf Billesholm-Ekeby Psk 6 2 4 4 5 3 5 3 5 2 6 4 6 3 5 5 42 26 68 9
C2 15 Rune Gustafsson Malmö Pk 6 2 4 4 5 3 6 3 5 3 6 4 4 2 6 5 42 26 68 8
C2 16 Henrik Tunestål Sjöormens Pk 6 2 5 5 4 2 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 3 3 3 42 25 67 12
C2 17 Bertil Nilsson Kullens Pk 6 2 4 4 4 3 4 2 6 3 6 4 5 2 5 5 40 25 65 13
C2 18 Lars Kristensson Malmö Pk 6 2 3 3 5 3 4 2 5 3 6 4 6 3 5 5 40 25 65 7
C2 19 Björn Nitsch Teckomatorps Pk 6 2 5 5 3 2 4 3 6 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 37 25 62 8
C2 20 Tommy Fremner Kävlinge Pk 6 2 4 4 3 3 4 3 6 3 3 3 5 3 5 5 36 26 62 8
C2 21 Martin Kasprzyk SJ Pk Malmö 4 2 4 4 2 2 5 3 5 3 5 4 6 3 4 4 35 25 60 8
C2 22 Jesper Nordqvist Teckomatorps Pk 6 2 2 2 4 2 5 3 6 3 3 2 5 2 6 6 37 22 59 4
C2 23 Jan Österman Pk Elbogen 6 2 6 6 3 2 4 2 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 33 23 56 17
C2 24 Leif Johansson Ramsjö Pk 6 2 4 4 4 3 3 2 4 2 2 2 3 2 4 4 30 21 51 9
C2 25 Henrik Rosenquist Eslövs Skg´s Pk 6 2 2 2 1 1 4 3 6 3 5 4 4 2 2 2 30 19 49 4
C2 26 Fredrik Andersson Kävlinge Pk 5 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 6 3 0 0 4 3 2 2 24 16 40 5

C3 1 Jan Thomsen Teckomatorps Pk 6 2 6 6 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 3 6 6 48 30 78 24 S
C3 2 Goe Nilsson Kullens Pk 6 2 6 6 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 3 6 6 48 30 78 23 S
C3 3 Thomas Larsson Lunds Pk 6 2 6 6 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 3 6 6 48 30 78 21 S
C3 4 Per Engström Landskrona Pk 6 2 6 6 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 4 5 3 6 6 47 30 77 24 S
C3 5 Thomas Krook Pskf Magnus Stenbock 6 2 6 6 5 3 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 3 6 6 47 30 77 22 S
C3 6 Björn Lindquist Skurups Pskf 6 2 6 6 6 3 5 3 6 3 6 4 6 3 6 6 47 30 77 21 S
C3 7 Jan Andersson Kävlinge Pk 6 2 6 6 6 3 6 3 6 3 5 4 5 3 6 6 46 30 76 27 S
C3 8 Stefan Persson Lunds Pk 5 2 6 6 6 3 5 3 6 3 6 4 6 3 6 6 46 30 76 20 S
C3 9 Mikael Asplund Kullens Pk 5 1 6 6 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 3 6 6 47 29 76 19 S
C3 10 Håkan Malmqvist Sjöormens Pk 6 2 5 5 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 3 6 6 47 29 76 17 S
C3 11 Bertil Nilsson Sjöormens Pk 6 2 6 6 5 3 5 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 6 46 29 75 24 B



C3 12 Josef Gustin Billesholm-Ekeby Psk 6 2 6 6 6 3 5 3 6 3 5 3 6 3 6 6 46 29 75 17 B
C3 13 Sven-Erik Nilsson Kullens Pk 5 2 5 5 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 3 6 6 46 29 75 15 B
C3 14 Jan Wahlström Pskf Magnus Stenbock 6 2 6 6 6 3 5 2 6 3 6 4 4 3 6 6 45 29 74 23 B
C3 15 Magnus Engdahl Skurups Pskf 6 2 6 6 6 3 6 3 6 3 5 3 6 3 5 5 46 28 74 21 B
C3 16 Bengt Sandberg Teckomatorps Pk 6 2 6 6 6 3 6 3 6 3 4 4 6 3 5 5 45 29 74 17 B
C3 17 Anders Persson Eslövs Skg´s Pk 6 2 5 5 5 3 6 3 6 3 6 4 4 3 6 6 44 29 73 19 B
C3 18 Ola Jönsson Eslövs Skg´s Pk 6 2 6 6 4 2 6 3 6 3 5 4 5 3 6 6 44 29 73 16 B
C3 19 Jonas Ezzi Lunds Pk 6 2 5 5 6 3 6 3 5 2 6 4 6 3 5 5 45 27 72 23
C3 20 Lars-Göran Ekstrand Malmö Pk 6 2 5 5 6 3 6 3 5 2 5 4 6 3 5 5 44 27 71 18
C3 21 Mats Axelsson Kullens Pk 5 2 4 4 5 3 6 3 5 3 6 4 4 2 6 6 41 27 68 14
C3 22 Bengt Åkesson Svalövs Pk 4 2 4 4 5 3 5 3 5 2 5 4 5 3 6 6 39 27 66 12
C3 23 Krister Malmberg Skurups Pskf 6 2 4 4 5 3 5 3 6 3 5 4 3 2 5 5 39 26 65 10
C3 24 Kauko Olikainen Malmö Pk 5 2 4 4 3 3 5 3 5 3 6 4 5 3 5 5 38 27 65 8
C3 25 Christer Palmquist Kullens Pk 6 2 4 4 1 1 4 3 4 3 6 4 5 3 6 6 36 26 62 14
C3 26 Christian Skarman Lunds Pk 6 2 6 6 3 2 3 2 6 3 5 3 3 2 4 4 36 24 60 19

Jun 1 Patrik Månsson Eslövs Skg´s Pk 6 2 4 4 6 3 5 3 6 3 5 4 3 3 5 5 40 27 67 8
Jun 2 Paul Thuresson Malmö Pk 4 1 3 3 1 1 0 0 5 3 2 1 4 3 0 0 19 12 31 5
Jun 3 Erik Svärd Malmö Pk 5 2 2 2 3 2 1 1 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 15 11 26 2

D1 1 Lotta Waher Landskrona Pk 5 2 6 6 3 2 4 3 6 3 3 3 4 2 6 6 37 27 64 14

D2 1 Kerstin Ekman Sjöormens Pk 6 2 5 5 5 3 5 3 6 3 6 4 3 2 6 6 42 28 70 17
D2 2 Marie Fremner Kävlinge Pk 4 2 5 5 4 3 6 3 6 3 6 4 5 3 4 4 40 27 67 11

D3 1 Christin Malmberg Skurups Pskf 4 2 6 6 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 4 5 3 6 6 45 30 75 16 B
D3 2 Berit Andersen Pskf Magnus Stenbock 5 2 6 6 5 2 5 3 4 2 6 4 5 3 6 6 42 28 70 19
D3 3 Kristina Nilsson Sjöormens Pk 6 2 4 4 4 3 6 3 6 3 6 4 4 3 0 0 36 22 58 15

Vy 1 Björn Svensson Landskrona Pk 6 2 6 6 5 3 6 3 6 3 4 2 5 3 6 6 44 28 72 16
Vy 2 Arne Larsson Skurups Pskf 6 2 5 5 6 3 5 3 6 3 5 4 5 3 5 5 43 28 71 14
Vy 3 Kenneth Flink Pskf Magnus Stenbock 6 2 5 5 5 3 5 3 5 3 5 3 6 3 6 6 43 28 71 13
Vy 4 Bengt Pettersson Kullens Pk 6 2 4 4 5 3 6 3 6 3 5 4 4 3 6 6 42 28 70 9
Vy 5 Kenneth Johannesson Landskrona Pk 6 2 6 6 3 2 6 4 6 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 41 28 69 19
Vy 6 Hasse Nilsson Malmö Pk 5 2 6 6 5 3 6 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 5 40 29 69 16
Vy 7 Jan-Erik Larsson Kullens Pk 6 2 4 4 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 4 5 3 4 4 43 26 69 11



Vy 8 Alf Andersson Eslövs Skg´s Pk 6 2 5 5 5 2 3 2 5 2 4 3 6 2 6 6 40 24 64 10
Vy 9 Björn Persson Landskrona Pk 3 1 4 4 2 2 5 3 6 3 5 4 3 2 6 6 34 25 59 6
Vy 10 Elo Thomsen Teckomatorps Pk 6 2 5 5 4 3 4 2 5 3 6 4 2 2 3 2 35 23 58 18
Vy 11 Leif Kulander Landskrona Pk 5 2 1 1 2 2 4 2 5 2 3 3 4 3 3 2 27 17 44 4

VÄ 1 Sven Svensson Kävlinge Pk 6 2 6 6 5 3 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 3 6 6 47 30 77 22 S
VÄ 2 Leif Andersson Landskrona Pk 6 2 6 6 4 3 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 3 6 6 46 30 76 24 S
VÄ 3 Rolf Nilsson Lunds Pk 6 2 5 5 6 3 5 3 6 3 6 4 6 3 6 6 46 29 75 18 B
VÄ 4 Jan Holm Malmö Pk 6 2 6 6 6 3 5 3 5 3 5 4 6 3 6 6 45 30 75 18 B
VÄ 5 Bengt Karlsson Landskrona Pk 6 2 6 6 4 3 5 3 6 3 6 4 5 3 6 6 44 30 74 20 B
VÄ 6 Heinz Wagner Malmö Pk 6 2 5 5 6 3 6 3 6 3 4 4 5 3 6 6 44 29 73 13 B
VÄ 7 Sten-Åke Faxemo Landskrona Pk 5 2 6 6 4 3 5 3 6 3 6 4 5 3 5 5 42 29 71 16
VÄ 8 Sten Nordblad Kävlinge Pk 6 2 3 3 5 3 6 3 6 3 6 4 5 3 6 6 43 27 70 9
VÄ 9 Lennart Jönsson Malmö Pk 5 2 6 6 5 3 6 3 4 2 4 3 3 2 6 6 39 27 66 16
VÄ 10 Karl-Erik Malmberg Pskf Magnus Stenbock 5 2 6 6 5 2 5 3 4 2 4 3 4 3 4 4 37 25 62 17
VÄ 11 Herbert Juhasz Kävlinge Pk 6 2 5 5 6 3 0 0 4 2 6 3 6 2 6 5 39 22 61 21
VÄ 12 Lennart Hansson Lunds Pk 5 2 3 3 5 3 5 3 6 3 6 4 4 2 3 3 37 23 60 7
VÄ 13 Jan Ekberg Malmö Pk 5 2 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 4 1 5 3 4 4 35 23 58 6
VÄ 14 Claes Boström Pskf Magnus Stenbock 5 2 3 3 2 1 4 3 5 3 4 4 0 0 3 3 26 19 45 8

R1 1 Sebastian Nilsson Lunds Pk 6 2 5 5 6 3 5 3 6 3 6 4 5 3 6 6 45 29 74 16 B
R1 2 Marcus Jacobsson Lunds Pk 4 2 3 3 5 3 5 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 4 4 30 22 52 9
R1 3 Ulf Andersson Pskf Magnus Stenbock 5 2 2 2 4 3 3 2 4 3 0 0 6 3 1 1 25 16 41 4
R1 4 Eddie Karlsson Lunds Pk 3 2 4 4 3 3 2 1 4 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 19 16 35 12
R1 5 Patrik Larsson Lunds Pk 1 1 2 2 2 1 2 2 3 3 2 2 1 1 3 2 16 14 30 4

R2 1 Rolf Nilssson Lunds Pk 6 2 6 6 5 3 5 3 6 3 5 4 5 3 5 5 43 29 72 15
R2 2 Christer Rolf Billesholm-Ekeby Psk 6 2 6 6 6 3 6 3 5 3 6 4 6 3 2 2 43 26 69 19
R2 3 Peter Andersson Kullens Pk 4 2 5 5 4 3 6 3 5 3 4 4 5 3 5 5 38 28 66 11
R2 4 Pehr Nordh Pskf Magnus Stenbock 5 2 5 5 3 3 5 3 6 3 6 4 3 3 4 4 37 27 64 15
R2 5 Bertil Nilson Kullens Pk 6 2 3 3 4 3 5 3 6 3 4 3 3 1 6 6 37 24 61 4
R2 6 Sten Nordblad Kävlinge Pk 5 2 4 4 3 3 2 2 5 3 5 3 5 3 3 3 32 23 55 8
R2 7 Bo Andersson Kullens Pk 2 1 4 4 1 1 5 3 5 2 4 3 3 2 2 2 26 18 44 7
R2 8 Rikard Flink Pskf Magnus Stenbock 4 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 1 4 3 3 3 2 2 25 19 44 5
R2 9 Kerstin Ekman Sjöormens Pk 6 2 4 4 1 1 2 2 3 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 20 13 33 14



R3 1 Nicholas Cort Pskf Magnus Stenbock 6 2 6 6 6 3 6 3 5 3 6 4 6 3 6 6 47 30 77 20 S
R3 2 Magnus Engdahl Skurups Pskf 6 2 6 6 6 3 5 3 6 3 5 4 6 3 6 6 46 30 76 24 S
R3 3 Christian Skarman Lunds Pk 6 2 6 6 6 3 5 2 5 3 6 4 6 3 6 6 46 29 75 22 S
R3 4 Jan Lindqvist Pskf Magnus Stenbock 6 2 5 5 6 3 5 3 6 3 6 4 6 3 6 6 46 29 75 15 S
R3 5 Bengt Karlsson Landskrona Pk 6 2 5 5 5 3 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 3 6 6 46 29 75 15 S
R3 6 Bertil Nilsson Sjöormens Pk 5 2 6 6 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 4 5 3 5 5 45 29 74 23 B
R3 7 Gabor Buszaky Sjöormens Pk 5 2 6 6 5 3 6 3 6 3 5 3 6 3 6 6 45 29 74 22 B
R3 8 Goe Nilsson Kullens Pk 5 2 6 6 6 3 6 3 6 3 5 4 5 3 5 5 44 29 73 18 B
R3 9 Thomas Larsson Lunds Pk 6 2 5 5 5 3 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 3 5 5 45 28 73 15 B
R3 10 Håkan Malmqvist Sjöormens Pk 5 2 6 6 6 3 5 3 6 3 5 3 6 3 5 5 44 28 72 16
R3 11 Per Engström Landskrona Pk 6 2 4 4 5 3 5 2 4 3 5 4 6 3 5 5 40 26 66 11
R3 12 Peter Bengtsson Malmö Pk 5 2 6 6 6 3 5 3 6 3 5 4 0 0 4 4 37 25 62 14
R3 13 Stefan Persson Lunds Pk 5 2 5 5 4 2 0 0 6 3 6 4 5 3 5 5 36 24 60 22
R3 14 Nils Staerk Kullens Pk 5 2 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 2 3 2 6 3 5 5 36 24 60 7
R3 15 Christer Palmquist Kullens Pk 0 0 5 5 4 3 3 1 5 2 6 4 5 3 6 6 34 24 58 9
R3 16 Krister Malmberg Skurups Pskf 4 2 4 4 2 1 6 3 5 3 6 4 5 3 3 3 35 23 58 5
R3 17 Herbert Juhasz Kävlinge Pk 3 2 4 4 6 3 6 3 4 2 6 3 2 2 3 3 34 22 56 9
R3 18 Sten-Åke Faxemo Landskrona Pk 4 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 3 5 4 1 1 5 5 30 21 51 5
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